
 
 

  
 

Cleveland Bridge Builders 

Cleveland Bridge Builders is a program of the Cleveland Leadership Center. CLC’s mission is to build a 
continuum of civic leaders committed to our community's excellence by serving as a catalyst for civic 
engagement. 
1240 Huron Rd E, Ste 450, Cleveland, OH 44115 
www.cleveleads.org • info@cleveleads.org 

 

 
 

Class of 2024 
Program Schedule 

 
 

Meet & Greet: Thursday, August 24, 2023, 5:30-7:30 p.m. 
 

 
Retreat:    Thursday & Friday, September 21 & 22, 2023 
    Thursday 7:30 a.m. – Friday 4:00 p.m.  

*The retreat and overnight stay are mandatory for all class members* 
 

Workshop:    Thursday, October 19, 2023 
    7:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  
    
Session 1:   Thursday, November 16, 2023* 

7:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.   
       
Session 2:                      Thursday, January 18, 2024*  

7:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.     
    
Session 3:                      Thursday, February 15, 2024* 

7:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.        
 
Workshop   Thursday, March 21, 2024  
    7:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
      
Session 4:    Thursday, April 18, 2024*  
    7:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.             
      
Session 5:    Thursday, May 16, 2024*  
    7:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.   
    
LAP Presentations:  Thursday, June 6, 2024 
    7:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.   
     
Commencement:  Thursday, June 13, 2024 
              6:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 
     
 

*A class social follows each session day. 
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